SH-130 is an Eltex Home hub that enables control of household appliances via built-in IR remote. The device is
designed to provide a unified system for managing, configuring, and monitoring Eltex smart devices. The hub
supports Wi-Fi, Z-Wave, Zigbee, Matter over Wi-Fi, Matter over Thread protocols.
Device management
To monitor and control a smart home device network, connect the SH-130 hub to your Wi-Fi router via wired or
wireless connection.
Any mobile device running iOS or Android with the Eltex Home app installed can serve as the universal control re-
mote for the SH-130. The app can be downloaded from the App Store and Google Play or via the QR code below. The

door/window sensor
Сделать заказ О компании ELTEX
Ordering information
Сделать заказ О компании ELTEX
Name Description
SH-130 SH-130 smart home hub
Licenses
Eltex ELIS-1 Eltex ELIS option, package for 1 device, 1 year
Eltex ELIS-100 Eltex ELIS option, package for 100 device, 1 year
Eltex ELIS-500 Eltex ELIS option, package for 500 device, 1 year
Eltex ELIS-1000 Eltex ELIS option, package for 1000 device, 1 year
Eltex ELIS-1500 Eltex ELIS option, package for 1500 device, 1 year
Data sheet
SH-130 smart home hub
5 eltex-co.com
Contact us